:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8482347

Feb 22, 2024 - 14:33 (UTC)

In epoch 265,073 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 887781 - 0.061185808 ETH®
182.75 USD

2 887782 - 0.017856775 ETH®
53.33 USD

3 887783 - 0.060967989 ETH®
182.10 USD

4 887784 - 0.017939912 ETH®
53.58 USD

S 887785 - 0.017927881 ETH®
53.54 USD

6 887786 - 0.017791901 ETH&®
53.14 USD

7 887787 - 0.017853373 ETH®
53.32 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8482347
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/265073
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887781
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887782
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887783
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887784
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887785
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887786
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887787

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

887788

887789

887790

887791

887792

887793

887794

887795

887796

Validator Id

506695

Amount

- 0.017828255
53.25 USD

- 0.017860862
53.34 USD

- 0.017815321
53.21 USD

- 0.017889283
53.43 USD

- 0.017865551
53.36 USD

- 0.017973172
53.68 USD

- 0.017970995
53.67 USD

- 0.017925737
53.54 USD

- 0.017942016
53.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.043581887
130.17 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887788
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887789
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887790
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887791
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887792
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887793
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887794
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887795
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887796
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/506695

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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